©2003Thomson Industtries. Printed in the U.S.A. The specifications in this publication are believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Deltran PT products for a specific application.
While defective products will be replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement.
DuraLIFE-33 CLUTCH
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
The DuraLIFE™ model clutch (DL-33) is an electromechani-
cal wrap spring clutch which combines high torque, relia-
bility and rapid acceleration into one small package at a

1/4 inch (6.362-6.427) .2505-.2530
“D” Bores also available
DL Series - How to order
DL - 33 HI CW 24 MC 1/4" P
Series
DL = DuraLIFE
Clutch
Imperial
Metric
Size
33 = 33mm
Input
HI = Hub Input
SI = Shaft Input
Direction of
Rotation
CW = Clockwise
CCW = Counter-
clockwise
Coil Voltage
12 = 12DC
24 = 24DC
90 = 90DC
Drive Type
P = Pin
D = "D" Bore
Electrical
Connection
MC = Molded
Connector
FL = Flying Leads
Bore Size
1/4"
5/16"
6mm
8mmFOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Call 1-800-554-8466
Website: www.DeltranPT.com
* Trademark of Thomson Industries, Inc. The specifications in this publication are believed to be
accurate and reliable. However, it is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of Deltran PT products for a specific application. While defective products will be
replaced without charge if promptly returned, no liability is assumed beyond such replacement. ©2003 Thomson Industries, Inc.
[HKM] [5K] GH 8-5-03  200308-DL-33.qxd  DEL-03-01-G105
DISTRIBUIDOR
AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
INDUSTRIAL